
  

 

  

TERM DATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

 

TERM 1 

Orientation Day for new children   Friday 15th August 2025 

Term Commences      Monday 18th August 2025 

Half Term Break     Monday 13th Oct - Friday 24th Oct 2025 

Term Ends      Friday 12th December 2025 

 

TERM 2 

Orientation Day for New Children   Monday 5th January 2026 

Term Commences      Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Half Term/CNY break     Monday 16th - Friday 20th February 2026 

Term Ends       Friday  27th March 2026 

 

TERM 3 

Term Commences                        Monday 13th April 2026 

Labour Day      Thursday 1st May 2026 (PH) 

Hari Raya Haji*     Wednesday 27thMay 2026 (PH) 

Half Term Break     28th – 29th May 2026 

Vesak Day       Monday, 1st June 2026 (Holiday in lieu)  

Term Ends      Friday 3rd July 2026 

 

Dates published are subject to changes 

*Tentative dates need to be checked against the religious calendar 


